Page 1
 INSTALLATION  GUIDE
 Teleterm M3 Series Programmable RTU
Model C2363A
The TELETERM M3 series is a state-of-the-
art RTU range with Ethernet designed to
expand the possibilities of remote
monitoring and control by providing a cost

19 RS485+ RS485+ line
Page 9
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
C2363A-0* Teleterm M3e Teleterm M3e Programmable RTU with 10/100 Ethernet Port
C2363A -141 Teleterm M3G4# Teleterm M3G4 Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral GSM internal modem.4G (UK/EU/SA)
C2363A -142 Teleterm M3G4# Teleterm M3G4Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral GSM internal modem (4G) AU/NZ
C2363A-151 Teleterm M3G5# Teleterm M354Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral GSM internal modem LTE-M/NB2 Port
C2363A-301* Teleterm M3R1e Teleterm M3Re Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 2.4GHz 63mW licence-free radio network port (available
internationally – short range)
C2363A-302* Teleterm M3R2 Teleterm M3R2 Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 868MHz 500mW licence-free radio network port (Europe (CE) and
South Africa only)
C2363A-304* Teleterm M3R4e Teleterm M3Re Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 900MHz 1W FHSS licence-free radio network port (USA, Australia
only)
C2363A-306 Teleterm M3R6# Teleterm M3R6 Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 868MHz 500mW licence-free radio network port (Europe, Middle
East, Africa only)
C2363A-401* Teleterm M3S1e Teleterm M3Se Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and second and third RS232/485 serial ports.
CC030A-URTT ISaGRAF Initiation
Code
*Order to activate ISaGRAF programming which conforms to IEC61131-3